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AuThors And  
ConTACT inFormATion

Department for Public Health
 
Connie Buckley RN, BSN
Kentucky Respiratory Disease Program
Connie.buckley@ky.gov 
502-564-7996, ext. 3674

Jennye Grider, BA (Author Only)
Chronic Disease Branch
(formerly with Physical Activity Program)

Irene Centers 
Tobacco Prevention and Cessation Program
irene.centers@ky.gov 
502-564-9358

Diana Koonce 
Oral Health Program
Diana.koonce@ky.gov
502-564-3246, ext. 3760

Sandi Clark, RN
School Health Services Program
sandik.clark@ky.gov
502-564-2154, ext. 3862

Nicole Nicholas (Contact Only)
Nutrition Services Branch
Nicole.nicholas@ky.gov 
502-564-3827, ext. 3856

Benita Decker
Division of  Women’s Health
Benita.Decker@ky.gov
502-564-3236, ext. 3065

Kelli Nunn, (Author Only)
Kentucky Respiratory Disease Program (formerly) 
As a CDC PHPS Placement

Elizabeth Fiehler, MS, RD, LD  (Author Only)
(formerly Nutrition Services Branch)

Elaine Russell MS RD
Partnership for a Fit Kentucky, Obesity
Prevention Program
Elaine.Russell@ky.gov 
502-564-9358

Bobbye Gray, RN, BS
Tobacco Prevention and Cessation
Bobbye.gray@ky.gov 
502-564-9358, ext. 3858

Victoria Greenwell, BSW, MA
Coordinated School Health
Victoria.greenwell@ky.gov
502-564-2154, ext. 3588

Teddy Slone, MPH (Contact Only) 
Child Fatality Review Program 
teddy.slone@ky.gov 
502-564-2154, ext. 3857

Chang K. Lee
STD Prevention and Control
Chang.lee@ky.gov
502-564-4804, ext. 3541

Dennis Peyton, MPH
Tobacco Prevention and Cessation
dennis.peyton@ky.gov
502-564-9358, ext. 3824
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Kentucky Department for Behavioral Health,  
Developmental and Intellectual Disabilities

Beth Jordan, MS
Division of  Behavioral Health
Beth.jordan@ky.gov 
502-564-4456

Marilyn Rodgers, MS, CPS
Substance Abuse Prevention Program
Marilyn.Rodgers@ky.gov
502-564-4456 ext.  4405

Michelle Kilgore, MA, CADC
Adolescent Substance Abuse
Michelle.kilgore@ky.gov
502-564-4456 ext. 4515

Jan Ulrich
Suicide Prevention and Awareness
jan.ulrich@ky.gov
502-564-4456 X4436  

Christie D. Penn, M.S.
Division of  Behavioral Health
Christie.Penn@ky.gov
502-564-4456

Kentucky Department of Education

Stephanie Bunge, M.Ed., CHES
Coordinated School Health
Stephanie.bunge@education.ky.gov
502-564-2706 ext. 4543

Libby Taylor
College and Career Readiness Branch
Libby.taylor@education.ky.gov
502-564-4772

Todd Davis, MA, ATC (Contact Only)
Coordinated School Health
todd.davis@education.ky.gov
502-564-2706, ext. 4537

Colby Wagoner (Author Only)
Division of  School & Community Nutrition
(formerly with Coordinated School Health)

Karen Erwin, RN, MSN
Division of  District Support Services
Karen.Erwin@education.ky.gov
502-564-5279 ext.  4406

Renee White, Ph.D.
HIV Prevention, Coordinated School Health
Renee.white@education.ky.gov 
502-330-9578

Jamie Sparks
Coordinated School Health
Jamie.sparks@education.ky.gov
502-564-2706 ext. 4539

 


